Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-206
December 2, 2009
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 20
PXC Compact Series for BACnet Networks
Figure 1.   PXC Compact Series Controllers
(PXC-24 and PXC-36 shown).

connectivity for local operation and engineering.
 Extended battery backup of Real Time Clock.
 Persistent database backup and restore within
controller.
 Optional HOA (Hand/Off/Auto) module for
swappable and configurable HOA capability.
 Optional extended temperature range for rooftop
installation.
 Optional support for P1 or MS/TP FLN devices.
 Optional P1 Wireless FLN support.
The Compact Series
In addition to building and system management
functions, the Compact Series includes several styles
of controllers that flexibly meet application needs.
PXC-16
The PXC-16 provides control of 16 points, including 8
software-configurable universal points.
Point count includes: 3 Universal Input (UI), 5
Universal I/O (U), 2 Digital Input (DI), 3 Analog Output
(AOV), and 3 Digital Output (DO).
PXC-24
The PXC-24 provides control of 24 points, including 16
software-configurable universal points.
Point count includes: 3 Universal Input (UI), 9
Universal I/O (U), 4 Super Universal I/O (X), 3 Analog
Output (AOV), 5 Digital Output (DO).
PXC-36
The PXC-36 provides control of 36 local points,
including 24 software-configurable universal points.
Point count includes: 18 Universal I/O (U), 6 Super
Universal I/O (X), 4 Digital Input (DI), and 8 Digital
Output (DO).

UL
UL864 UUKL (except rooftop models)
UL864 UUKL7 (except rooftop models)
CAN/ULC-S527-M8 (except rooftop models)
UL916 PAZX (all models)
UL916 PAZX7 (all models)
Agency Compliance
FCC Compliance
Australian EMC Framework
European EMC Directive (CE)
European Low Voltage Directive (LVD)
BACnet Testing Laboratories (BTL) Certified
Ordering Information
PXC Compact Series
Part Number Description
PXC16.2-E.A  PXC Compact, 16 point, BACnet/IP ALN
PXC16.2-M.A  PXC Compact, 16 point, MS/TP ALN
PXC16.2-EF.A  PXC Compact, 16 point, BACnet/IP ALN. P1 or MS/TP FLN option.
PXC24.2-E.A  PXC Compact, 24 point, BACnet/IP ALN
PXC24.2-M.A  PXC Compact, 24 point, MS/TP ALN
PXC24.2-ER.A  PXC Compact, 24 point, MS/TP ALN, rooftop
PXC24.2-MR.A  PXC Compact, 24 point, MS/TP ALN, rooftop
PXC24.2-EF.A  PXC Compact, 24 point, BACnet/IP ALN. P1 or MS/TP FLN option.
PXC24.2-ERF.A  PXC Compact, 24 point, BACnet/IP ALN, rooftop. P1 or MS/TP FLN option.
PXC36-E.A  PXC Compact, 36 point, BACnet/IP or MS/TP ALN.
PXC36-EF.A  PXC Compact, 36 point, BACnet/IP or MS/TP ALN, Island Bus, P1 or MS/TP FLN.
Available Licenses
Product Number Description
LSM-FLN License to enable FLN support on PXC-16 or PXC-24 “F” models
LSM-FLN36.A License to enable FLN support on model PXC36-E.A
LSM-IB36.A License to enable the Island Bus on model PXC36-E.A
LSM-36.A License to enable both FLN and Island Bus support on model PXC36-E.A
Information in this document is based on specifications believed correct at the time of publication. The right is reserved to make changes as
design improvements are introduced. APOGEE and Insight are registered trademarks of Siemens Industry, Inc. Other product or company names
mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. © 2009 Siemens Industry, Inc.
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Building Technologies Division
1000 Deerfield Parkway
Buffalo Grove, IL  60089-4513
U.S.A.
Your feedback is important to us. If you have
comments about this document, please send them to
sbt_technical.editor.us.sbt@siemens.com.
Document No.  149-454
Printed in U.S.A.
Page 8 of 20
Accessories
Product Number Description
PXA8-M 8-switch HOA (UL864)
PXA16-M 16-switch HOA (UL864)
PXA16-MR 16-switch HOA (extended temp, UL 916) with HMI cable
PXA-HMI.CABLEP5 Serial cable required for HOA connection to non-rooftop variants of the 16-point and
24-point Compact Series (pack of 5)
TXA1.LLT-P100 Labels for HOA and TX-I/O Modules, pack of 100, letter format
Service Boxes and Enclosures
Product Number Description
PXA-SB115V192VA PX Series Service Box —115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB115V384VA PX Series Service Box— 115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-SB230V192VA PX Series Service Box— 230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB230V384VA PX Series Service Box —230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-ENC18 18" Enclosure (Utility Cabinet) (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC19 19” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC34 34” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
Documentation
Product Number Description
553-104 PXC Compact Series Owner’s Manual
125-1896 Powers Process Control Language (PPCL) User’s Manual